Department of Transportation
Safety Division
Towing Section

12/19/2022

NOTICE TO LAST KNOWN REGISTERED OWNERS AND
SECURED PARTIES OF ABANDONED VEHICLES TAKEN INTO
CUSTODY BY THE POLICE

PURSUANT TO SECTION 25-205 OF THE TRANSPORTATION ARTICLE OF
THE MARYLAND ANNOTATED CODE, THIS IS TO GIVE NOTICE THAT
VARIOUS VEHICLES HAVE BEEN TAKEN INTO CUSTODY AND ARE NOW
STORED AT THE TOWING SECTION LOCATED AT 6700 PULASKI
HIGHWAY, BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21237. ALL REGISTERED OWNERS
AND SECURED PARTIES OF THESE VEHICLES HAVE THE RIGHT TO
RECLAIM THEIR VEHICLES WITHIN ELEVEN (11) WORKING DAYS
AFTER THE DATE OF THIS NOTICE SO LONG AS ALL TOWING,
PRESERVATION AND STORAGE CHARGES ARE PAID. FAILURE OF AN
OWNER OR SECURED PARTY TO EXERCISE THIS RIGHT WITHIN THE
TIME PRESCRIBED ABOVE CONSTITUTES A WAIVER BY THEM OF ALL
RIGHTS, TITLE AND INTEREST IN THEIR VEHICLE AND WILL BE
CONSIDERED THEIR CONSENT TO THE SALE OF THE VEHICLE AT
PUBLIC AUCTION OR RETENTION OF THE VEHICLE FOR PUBLIC
PURPOSES. VISIT OUR WEBSITES:

WWW . BALTIMORECITY . GOV/GOVERNMENT /TRANSPORTATION AND

WWW . BALTIMORECITYTOWING.NET TO VIEW THE FULL LISTING OF
THESE “UNCLAIMED” VEHICLES.

Babatunde Yussuf
ACTING TOWING MANAGER
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Year Make Type Serial Number Prop.No.
99 ACURA RL CAR JH4KA9655XC006798 P420761
05 ACURA RL CAR JH4KB16545C020266 P420648
06 ACURA RL CAR JH4KB16526C011129 P420742
07 ACURA RL CAR JH4KB166X7C002768 P420662
03 ACURA TL CAR 19UUA56663A019546 P420239
03 ACURA TL CAR 19UUA56633A055212 P420550
03 ACURA TL CAR 19UUA56653A035995 P420770
03 ACURA TL CAR 19UUA56903A030861 P420937
05 ACURA TL CAR 19UUA66275A009422 P420823
07 ACURA TL CAR 19UUA66257A025962 P420928
09 ACURA TL CAR 19UUAB865X9A010222 P420656
18 ACURA TLX CAR 19UUB3F64JA000623 P420676
04 ACURA MDX SUV 2HNYD18264H507905 P420693
05 ACURA MDX SUVv 2HNYD18695H557248 P420737
07 ACURA MDX SUV 2HNYD28807H536573 P420652
08 ACURA RDX SUVv 5J8TB18598A009073 P420653
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Year

11
20
13
99
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00
07
04
02
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02
07
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09
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07
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08
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09
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15
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22
20
01
05
20
95
02
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04

Make

ACURA RDX
AUDI A3
AUDI A5
AUDI 04
AUDI Q5
BMW 318T
BMW 325T
BMW 325XI
BMW 3281
BMW 3281
BMW 530I
BMW 745LI
BMW X5

BUICK
BUICK
BUICK
BUICK
BUICK
BUICK

CENTURY
LACROSSE
LE SABRE
LESABRE
ENCLAVE
ENCORE

CADILLAC DTS

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

AVEO

IMPALA
IMPALA
IMPALA
IMPALA LS
MALIBU
MALIBU
MALIBU
MALIBU
MALIBU
MALIBU
MALIBU

1500
AVALANCHE
S10 LS
SILVERADO
SILVERADO
SILVERADO
SILVERADO 1500
SILVERDAO 1500
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
TAHOE

TAHOE

TAHOE

TRATL BLAZER

Type Serial Number

SUV 5J8TB1H51BA007616
CAR WAUBEGFF3LA101320
CAR WAULFAFR8DA043182
CAR WAUCBZ28D8XA320727
SUV WA1C2AFP6GA009592
CAR WBABES5320SJA11582
CAR WBAEV33454KR27512
CAR WBAEU33474PF60928
CAR WBAAM3349YCAS0283
CAR WBAWL13587PX14164
CAR WBANA73524B809011
CAR WBAGN63472DR05703
SUV S5UXFA53503LW23759
CAR 2G4WsS52J021253006
CAR 2G4WC5528711379438
CAR 1G4HP54K114154892
CAR 1G4HP52K9XH442454
SUv 5GAEV23D09J207658
SUV KL4CJGSB7HB171002
CAR 1G6KD57Y66U234329
CAR KL1TG56627B150165
CAR 2G1WF52E339371350
CAR 2G1WH52K649240902
CAR 1G11Z25S38LU102523
CAR 2G1WAS5EK5A1263999
CAR 1GINE52J53M627633
CAR 1G1ZS58F47F310322
CAR 1G1ZK57B58F283972
CAR 1G1ZF57569F224171
CAR 1G1Z2J57B89F182154
CAR 1G1ZG5269AF239380
CAR 1G11C58L7FF222940
PU 1GCEC1471S2281672
PU 3GNEK13T73G296444
PU 1GCCS1948XK150584
PU 3GCEC14VX6G144569
PU 1GCVKREH2EZ246019
PU 3GCNAAEDBNG669012
PU 3GCNWAEHOLG130188
PU 2GCEC19v811282153
SUV 2CNDL73F156067928
SUV 2GNAXHEVTL6267979
SUV 1GNEK13K2SJ364587
SUVv 1GNEK13Z72R240118
SUV 1GNEK137263J333907
SUv 1GNDT135442329491
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P420378
P420367
P418979
P420804
P420567
P420771
P420680
P420556
P420964
P420563
P420504
P418944
P420932
pP420870
P420283
P418578
P420847
P420717
P419536
P420857
P420251
P420826
P420529
P420518
P420347
P420942
P420746
P420876
P420400
P420945
P419499
P420408
P420607
P419372
P420547
P420583
P420794
P420819
P420844
P420840
P420756
P420227
P420877
P418896
P420685
P420253
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Year

04
10
03
07
08
01
07
21
09
11
20
17
10
06
05
88
98
07
07
12
03
07
07
07
07
99
91
92
03
03
03
07
09
15
11
11
00
99
00
02
04
05
15
09
14
99

Make

CHEVROLET TRAILBLAZER
CHEVROLET TRAVERSE
CHEVROLET VENTURE
CHRYSLER SEBRING
CHRYSLER PACIFICA
CHRYSLER TOWN & COUNTRY
CHRYSLER TOWN & COUNTRY
CHUANYE-HONGYIN RUGBY
DIAMOND CARGO

DODGE CALIBER

DODGE CHALLENGER SXT
DODGE CHARGER

DODGE JOURNEY

DODGE MAGNUM

DODGE DAKOTA

DODGE RAM

DODGE RAM

DODGE CALIBER

DODGE CARAVAN

DODGE CARAVAN

DODGE GRAND CARAVAN
DODGE GRAND CARAVAN
DODGE GRAND CARAVAN
DODGE GRAND CARAVAN
DODGE GRAND CARAVAN
FOD E-150

FORD CROWN VICTORIA
FORD CROWN VICTORIA
FORD CROWN VICTORIA
FORD FOCUS

FORD FOCUS

FORD FOCUS

FORD FOCUS

FORD FUSION

FORD F150

FORD F250

FORD RANGER

FORD EXPEDITION

FORD EXPLORER

FORD EXPLORER

FORD EXPLORER

FORD EXPLORER

FORD EXPLORER

FORD FLEX

FORD E450

FORD E150

Type Serial Number

SUV 1GNDS135642185350
SUV 1GNLREEDXAS130912
VAN 1GNDUO3E63D201466
CAR 1C3LC56K47N508077
SUV 2A8GM68XX8R145046
VAN 2C8GP54L71R157266
VAN 1A4GJ45R87B163062
MB L5YTCKAV2M1109949
TRL 5UZBE12109D009329
CAR 1B3CB3HA4BD269587
CAR 2C3CDZAG5LH230381
CAR 2C3CDXBG6OHH518632
CAR 3D4PG4FB6AT203783
CAR 2D4FV4ATTT76H314884
PU 1D7HW42N555226120
PU 1B7JD24Y9JS644879
PU 1B7HF16Y0WS700263
SUv 1B3HE78K87D352072
VAN 2D4GP441.67R348233
VAN 2C4RDGCG4CR310093
VAN 2D4GP44333R165947
VAN 2D8GP441L97R125599
VAN 2D4GP441L.07R130790
VAN 2D4GP441L67R264056
VAN 2D4GP441.97R323164
VAN 1FTRE1423XHA42412
CAR 2FACPT74F3MX139763
CAR 2FACPT74W2NX246563
CAR 2FAFP71W43X181665
CAR 3FAFP37303R150448
CAR 1FAFP347243W343854
CAR 1FAFP34N77W139617
CAR 1FAHP35N09W110485
CAR 1FA6POH70F5115271
PU IFTFW1ETOBFA92194
PU 1IFT7X2A61BEA50503
PU IFTYR10C5YTA82908
SUVv 1FMPU18L6XLB09008
SUV 1FMZU73E5YUAS50873
SUVv 1FMZU74W6272C23768
SUV 1FMDU74W54UA07081
S1A% 1FMZU73W75UB22810
SUV 1FMS5K8GT7FGB21361
SUVv 2FMEK63C49BA00888
TRK 1IFDXE4FSOEDA30580
VAN 1FTNE2420XHC02718

Page:
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P418879
P420241
P420796
P420688
P420961
P420738
P420954
P420152
P420710
P420509
P420837
P420530
P419840
P420744
P420873
P420871
P420893
P419533
P420802
P420820
P420930
P420545
P420828
P420908
P420921
P420759
P420674
P420551
P420846
P420602
P420903
P420925
P420864
P420435
P420501
P420554
P420769
P420636
P420815
P420699
P420325
P420899
P420292
P420256
P420830
P418039
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95 FORD E350 VAN VAN 1FBJS31H2SHB42704 P420671
05 FORD FREESTAR VAN 2FMZA57675BA54747 P417320
07 FORD FREESTAR VAN 2FMZA52217BA08001 P420927
02 FORD WINDSTAR VAN 2FMDA52422BAS7985 P419344
00 GMC SIERRA 1500 PU 2GTEK19TXY1374389 P420632
00 GMC SIERRA 500 PU 1GCEC19T8YZ101729 P420651
02 GMC YUKON SUV 3GKFK167272G165904 P420822
07 GMC YUKON SUVv 1GKFK63897J163277 P420340
04 GMC YUKON DENALTI SUV 1GKEK63U54J146772 P420622
21 GMC PARTIALLY BUILT TRK 1GDY7RF70M1241575 P420534
72 HOMEMADE TRAILER TRL AC105838MD P420850
93 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCB769XPA161192 P420764
99 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCG1647XA019255 P419368
99 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCG6671XA111775 P420875
00 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCG3268YA010956 P420649
00 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCG1653YA098529 P420687
01 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCG32441A007900 P420294
01 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCG66561A007255 P420332
02 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCG66862A103351 P420595
02 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCG22562A008986 P420774
03 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCM56303A039901 P420600
03 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCM82683A007134 P420642
03 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCM66523A102729 P420863
04 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCM56364A154570 P420657
04 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCM56384A068547 P420760
05 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCM82745A001620 P420482
05 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCM56765A087540 P420571
06 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCM66566A006820 P418834
07 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCM56797A016240 P420322
07 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCM56397A036615 P420603
08 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCP36878A033530 P420609
09 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCS22889A005459 P420655
09 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCP26309A022837 P420661
10 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCS2B84AA004085 P420288
10 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCS1B80OAAO03140 P420566
11 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCP3F84BA001707 P420968
14 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCT1B87EA009200 P420291
14 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCR2E39EAQ059066 P420570
22 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCV1F38NA065090 P420537
96 HONDA ACCORD EX CAR 1HGCD7254TAQ013224 P420859
00 HONDA ACCORD LX CAR 1HGCG6653YA152652 P420721
03 HONDA CIVIC CAR 1HGEM21263L055515 P420549
06 HONDA CIVIC CAR 1HGFA16886L105338 P420634
06 HONDA CIVIC CAR JHMFA362265012731 P420806
08 HONDA CIVIC CAR 1HGFA165081104127 P420464
15 HONDA CIVIC CAR 2HGFB2F90FH556224 P420970
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17 HONDA CIVIC CAR 2HGFC1F34HH642853 P420605
21 HONDA CIVIC CAR SHHFK7H65MU420817 P420915
21 HONDA CIVIC CAR 2HGFC2F83MH523395 P420966
16 HONDA CRF450R DB JH2PE0539GK500313 P420944
98 HONDA VT750CD SHADOW MC JH2RC446XWM004036 P420701
02 HONDA CR-V SUVv JHLRD78882C007409 P420553
05 HONDA PILOT SUV S5FNYF18685B028072 P420836
06 HONDA PILOT SUVv 5FNYF18596B015100 P420890
20 HONDA PILOT SUV S5FNYF6H38LB038892 P420858
10 HONDA CROSSTOUR SW 5J6TF2H53AL010426 P420910
00 HONDA ODYSSEY VAN 2HKRL1859YH626827 P420716
01 HONDA ODYSSEY VAN 2HKRL18701H523514 P420594
04 HONDA ODYSSEY VAN S5FNRL18874B112784 P420733
05 HONDA ODYSSEY VAN 5FNRL384X5B134871 P420962
05 HONDA ODYSSEY VAN S5FNRL38815B128265 P420975
06 HONDA ODYSSEY VAN 5FNRL38796B0889%46 P420831
07 HONDA ODYSSEY VAN 5FNRL38677B090767 P420957
14 HONDA ODYSSEY VAN 1C6RRT7LT8GS124759 P420612
18 HYNDAI ELANTRA CAR S5NPD84LF4JH367506 P420434
07 HYUNAI ELANTRA CAR KMHDU46D67U145615 P420724
03 HYUNDAI ACCENT CAR KMHCG45C73U472076 P420730
15 HYUNDAI ELANTRA CAR S5NPDH4AE1FH593357 P420947
17 HYUNDAI ELANTRA CAR S5NPD84LFOHHO70713 P420911
19 HYUNDAI ELANTRA CAR S5NPD84LFEFT7TKH417266 P416599
19 HYUNDAI ELANTRA CAR KMHD84LF5KU858234 P420448
20 HYUNDAI ELANTRA CAR S5NPD84LF2LH627209 P420889
11 HYUNDAI SONATA CAR S5NPEC4AC3BH038406 P418719
11 HYUNDAI SONATA CAR S5NPEC4AC5BH221810 P420577
13 HYUNDAI SONATA CAR S5NPEB4AC2DH607946 P420593
15 HYUNDAI SONATA CAR S5NPE34AF2FH060770 P420799
17 HYUNDAI SONATA CAR S5NPE24AF1HH443055 P420257
17 HYUNDAI SONATA CAR S5NPE24AF8HH491636 P420275
17 HYUNDAI SONATA CAR SNPE24AFO0HH492795 P420416
17 HYUNDAI SONATA CAR S5NPE24AF7THH559392 P420604
18 HYUNDAI SONATA CAR S5NPE24AF7JH663838 P420948
19 HYUNDAI SANTE FE SUV KM8SMDHF3KU306842 P420888
08 HYUNDAI VERACRUZ SUV KM8NU73C88U034275 P420557
14 INFINIT Q60 CAR JNICVeEL7EM131014 P420714
04 INFINITI G 35 CAR JNKCV51E14M606670 P420929
06 INFINITI G35 CAR JNKCV54EX6M716390 P420666
08 INFINITI G35X CAR JNKBV61F88M273710 P420677
08 INFINITI G37S CAR JNKCV64E58M112173 P420740
13 INFINITI G37S CAR JN1CV6EK7DM921807 P420412
09 INFINITI G37X CAR JNKCV61F79M365266 P420895
99 INFINITI I30 CAR JNKCA21A6XT771499 P420906
00 INFINITI Q30 CAR JNKCA31A4YT202142 P420817
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Year

10
04
03
00
04
15
06
07
04
06
14
97
98
15
15
15
17
19
20
08
14
20
14
18
20
02
07
97
02
11
06
08
09
07
10
03
09
04
00
05
22
03
03
07
07
09

INFI

Make

NITI FX 35

INFINITI FX35
JAGUAR X 2.5

JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP

CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE LAT
COMMANDER
COMMANDER
GRAND CHEROKEE
GRAND CHEROKEE
PATRIOT
WRANGLER
WRANGLER
WRANGLER

KAWASAKI KX 65

KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
LEXU
LEXU
LEXU
LEXU
LEXU
LEXU
LINC
MAZD
MAZD
MAZD
MAZD
MAZD
MERC
MERC
MERC
MITS
NISS
NISS
NISS
NISS
NISS

OPTIMA
OPTIMA
OPTIMA
OPTIMA
RIO 5
SOUL
SORENTO
SOUL
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE
S ES 300
S ES 350
S ES300

S ES300

S LS 460
S RX400H
OLN MKZ

A 6

A MAZDA 3
A MAZDA 61
A PROTEGE
A CX-7
EDES C230
EDES S500
EDES CLK 500
UBISHI MIRAGE G4
AN ALTIMA
AN ALTIMA
AN ALTIMA
AN ALTIMA
AN ALTIMA

Type Serial Number

SUV JNBASIMWEAMEB851481
SUvV JNRASO8WX4X216202
CAR SAJEA51D33XC99985
SUv 1J4GW58N7YC251452
SUV 1J4GW48584C170406
SUVv 1C4PJMCS8FW728963
SUV 1J8HG58N46C139351
SUv 1J8HG58P67C595810
SUV 1J8GX58N94C402054
SUv 1J8HR582X6C182009
SUV 1CANJPBA2ED927664
SUVv 1J4FY29P0VP485084
SUV 2BCCZ81J7JB543050
SUV 1C4BJWEGTFL770928
DB JKBKXEACG6FAQ083632
CAR 5XXGM4AT1FG460832
CAR 5XXGT4L37HG157053
CAR 5XXGT4L38KG363683
CAR 5XXGT4L38LG384423
CAR KNADE163586328904
CAR KNDJP3A52E7705795
SUVv 5XYPGDA38LG661655
SUV KNDJIN2A2XE7059878
SUVv KNDPM3AC9J7363273
SUV KNDP6CAC8L7652304
CAR JTHBF30G520051730
CAR JTHBJ46GX72001171
CAR JT8BEF22G6V0047746
CAR JTHBEF30G720007471
CAR JTHCLS5EF5B5010123
SUV JTJHW31U160038198
CAR 3LNHM28T58R624918
CAR 1YVHP81A295M20468
CAR JM1BK323171623546
CAR 1YVHZ8CHXASM47295
CAR JM1BJ225230133664
SUV JM3ER293890218244
CAR WDBRN40J44A612337
CAR WDBNG75J7YAQ038146
CONV WDBTK75GX5T049006
CAR ML32FUFJONHF04088
CAR IN4AL11D73C273156
CAR 1IN4AL11D73C342203
CAR IN4AL21E37N414717
CAR IN4AL21E6T7N462843
CAR IN4AL21E89N500799

Page:

Prop.No.

P416040
P420585
P420801
P420783
P418383
P420455
P420565
P420552
P420696
P420697
P420588
P420834
P420568
P420974
P408487
P420589
P420282
P419018
P420575
P420228
P420453
P420426
P419279
P420542
P420723
P420914
P420355
P420599
P420904
P419655
P420639
P420902
P420610
P420952
P420635
P420883
P420912
P420321
P420713
P420753
P420544
P420868
P420935
P420703
P420943
P420907
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09 NISSAN ALTIMA CAR IN4AL24E69C169650 P420950
10 NISSAN ALTIMA CAR IN4AL2EPY9AC122035 P420351
11 NISSAN ALTIMA CAR IN4AL2AP4BN448823 P419777
12 NISSAN ALTIMA CAR IN4AL2AP3CN576438 P404958
13 NISSAN ALTIMA CAR IN4AL3APODC122781 P420845
15 NISSAN ALTIMA CAR IN4AL3APOFC264373 P406316
15 NISSAN ALTIMA CAR IN4AL3APS5FN379331 P420305
15 NISSAN ALTIMA CAR IN4AL3AP1FC291694 P420963
17 NISSAN ALTIMA CAR IN4AL3AP3HN307725 P420971
18 NISSAN ALTIMA CAR IN4AL3AP2JC192133 P420580
00 NISSAN MAXIMA CAR JN1CA31D5YT743456 P420624
00 NISSAN MAXIMA CAR JNICA31D6YT505017 P420842
01 NISSAN MAXIMA CAR JN1CA31D01T610903 P420695
04 NISSAN MAXIMA CAR IN4BA41E24C829024 P420654
06 NISSAN MAXIMA CAR IN4BA41E46C842408 P420972
08 NISSAN MAXIMA CAR IN4BA41E68C825080 P420663
09 NISSAN MAXIMA CAR IN4AALS1E29C842347 P420684
14 NISSAN MAXIMA CAR IN4AASAPTEC436429 P420546
12 NISSAN MURANO CAR JNBAZIMWICW201779 P420949
05 NISSAN SENTRA CAR 3N1CB51D15L553047 P420628
05 NISSAN SENTRA CAR 3N1CB51D75L562478 P420726
12 NISSAN SENTRA CAR 3N1ABGAPICL657431 P420965
13 NISSAN SENTRA CAR IN4AB7AP2DN908662 P420715
13 NISSAN SENTRA CAR 3N1AB7AP5DL617313 P420916
09 NISSAN VERSA CAR 3N1BC13E291.485743 P420762
12 NISSAN VERSA CAR 3N1BCI1CP2CK812303 P419007
13 NISSAN VERSA CAR 3N1CN7AP6DL848575 P420754
18 NISSAN VERSA CAR 3N1ICN7AP4JL800987 P417044
21 NISSAN VERSA CAR 3N1CN8DVIMLB809196 P420538
06 NISSAN MURANO SUVv JNB8AZ08T86W401850 P420496
13 NISSAN ROGUE SUV JNBASS5MV2DW662431 P420264
20 NISSAN ROGUE SUV JN1BJICW8LW647634 P420317
20 NISSAN ROGUE SUV KNMAT2MV3LP512747 P420816
12 NISSAN ROUGE SUV JNBASS5MV4CW368611 P420401
00 OLDSMOBILE BRAVADA SUV 1GHDT13W5Y2224874 P420843
94 PONTIAC FIREBIRD CAR 2G2FS2259R2234524 P420569
01 PONTIAC GRAND AM CAR 1G2NF52E01M664341 P420747
16 RAM 1500 PU 1C6RR7LT8GS124759 P420608
09 SATURN AURA CAR 1G8ZV57B69F178674 P420647
04 SATURN VUE SUVv 5GZCZ634545836061 P420559
04 SATURN VUE SUV 5GZCZ634845837270 P420923
08 SATURN VUE S1A% 3GSDL037685666337 P420527
05 SCION TC CAR JTKDE177350033652 P420818
03 SUBARU OUTBACK SW 4S3BH675037632224 P420767
14 SUZUKI LT-7400 ATV JSAAK4AAGE2101515 P420825
06 SUZUKI FORENZA CAR KL5JD56216K284799 P420686
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07 SUZUKI SX4 SPORT CAR JS2YB417475101383 P420739
08 TOYOTA AVALON CAR 4T1BK36B18U318593 P420869
15 TOYOTA AVALON CAR 4T1BK1EBOFU175154 P420748
91 TOYOTA CAMRY CAR 4T1VV22EXMU061426 P420590
03 TOYOTA CAMRY CAR 4T1BF30K13U556224 P420722
11 TOYOTA CAMRY CAR 4T1BF3EK6BU671943 P420596
00 TOYOTA CAMRY SOLARA CAR 2T1CG22P7YC281150 P420669
04 TOYOTA CAMRY SOLARA CAR 4T1CA30P44U013997 P420898
00 TOYOTA COROLLA CAR 2T1BR12EQYC277844 P420451
02 TOYOTA COROLLA CAR 2T1BR12E32C581094 P420543
04 TOYOTA COROLLA CAR 2T1BR32E04C219867 P420900
05 TOYOTA COROLLA CAR INXBR32EX52503734 P420901
10 TOYOTA COROLLA CAR JTDBU4EET7AJ085097 P420473
16 TOYOTA COROLLA CAR 5YFBPRHE8GP438399 P420955
20 TOYOTA COROLLA CAR S5YFEPRAEOLP056420 P420420
21 TOYOTA COROLLA CAR 5YFEPMAEOMP252491 P420586
22 TOYOTA COROLLA CAR S5YFEPMAESNP337614 P420314
16 TOYOTA TACOMA PU 3TMDZ5BNOGM006790 P416038
21 TOYOTA TACOMA PU 3TYDZ5BNSMT003786 P420409
96 TOYOTA TACOMA SR5 PU 4TAWNT74NQOTZ117146 P420558
03 TOYOTA TUNDRA PU 5TBJIN321435347869 P420560
01 TOYOTA 4 RUNNER SUV JT3HNB86RX10340044 P420882
95 TOYOTA 4RUNNER SUV JT3VN39W6S0181614 P420768
19 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER SUV 5TDDGRFH4KS074570 P420690
06 TOYOTA SIENNA VAN 5TDBA22C465073788 P420953
13 VICTORY CROSS COUNTRY T MC 5VPTW36N6D3012983 P420366
11 VOLKSWAGEN JETTA CAR 3VWLZ7AJ9BM318344 P420613
15 VOLKSWAGEN JETTA CAR 3VWD17AJXFM406286 P420531
19 VOLKSWAGEN JETTA CAR 3VWC57BU9KM105110 P420880
03 VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT CAR WVWMD63B83E308160 P420789
07 VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT CAR WVWEK73C87P038091 P420867
12 VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT CAR 1VWBPT7A33CC107128 P420620
22 VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT CAR 1IVWSATA3XNC007824 P420960
81 VOLKSWAGEN RABBIT CAR 1VWBG0176BV026900 P420951
05 VOLKSWAGEN TOUAREG SUV WVGBG77L45D015335 P420679
09 VOLKSWAGON CC SPORT CAR WVWML73C09E560222 P419138
06 VOLVO S60 CAR YV1RS592162553203 P420800
22 VOLVO 560 CAR 7TJIRL12TZ4NG172595 P420934
04 VOLVO S80 CAR YVITS59H141364712 P407405
06 VOLVO XC 90 CAR YV4CZ852761240058 P417016
05 VOLVO XC90 SUV YV1CZz592751213429 P420641
01 vVOLVO V - 70 SW YV157258D911028503 P420922
20 YONGFU YN50QT SCOT LLOTCKPMOLG000459 P420720



